SEGURE YOUR TABLE
NOW FOR ALL THE BIG

SPORTING EVENTS

e
r atmosphere, competitions & mor

follow us on Instagram fo

LOW ALCOHOL

125ml 750ml

Tempranillo, Sanguine, UK <0.5% abv 5 26

NO ALCOHOL

125ml 750ml

Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay, UK, 0% abv 55 28

Free Spirit 0.0% 4.5
A wild and refreshing depth of flavour distilled
in Scotland’s first alcohol-free distillery. Handcrafted
from 14 local and responsibly sourced botanicals to
create the original free spirit with zero sugar.

- INTUNE, Pomegranate & Ginger CBD soda
- Schweppes, Ginger Ale
- Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda

Marine 0.0% 4.5

Crisp and refreshing. A blend of sustainably sourced
botanicals including Bergamot, Sea Buckthorn and Kelp
that deliver marine flavours and coastal qualities.

- Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda
- INTUNE, Grapefruit & Mint CBD soda

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill.
Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask
for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com




===

COHOL

3.7
All-natural, vegan, sparkling fruit and botanical.
- Grapefruit & Mint soda
- Pomegranate & Ginger soda
4.2
- Fever-Tree, Sicilian Lemonade
- Fever-Tree, Raspberry Lemonade
3.2
- Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda
- Fever-Tree, Blood Orange Soda
- Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda
Unfiltered Lager, UK, 0.5% 6 (330ml)
IPA 0% 6 (330mI)
Lager 0% 5 (330ml)

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill.
Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask
for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com

GLASS OF ROSE, PROSECCO

OR COCKTAILS
PINTS FOR ONLY £5
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
%‘ MR";J?IU'IEIS(E PRESENTED BY 4- B30PM
’
AND PLENTY
OF SPORT! talkSPORT
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
12 - 4PM MONDAYS
6.30PM - 8.30PM
DOUBLE SPIRITS AT
iﬂ'm SINGLE PRICES
’Mﬂ Al 2 BOMBS FOR £8
HAPPY HOUR'TIL 9PM

DJ FROM 9PM FREE SLICE

TUESDAYS 5 - 9PM OF MARGHERITA
UNLIMITED PIZZA

NACHOS (/\» WITH EVERY
FOR JUST £5 * PINT
FROM 7 - 9PM FRIDAYS | 5 - 9PM




ROSE HARISSA NUTS

PADRON PEPPERS 6
Smoked chilli salt

LOADED NACHOS 9

Yellow and blue corn nachos,
guacamole, sour cream, salsa,
jalapenos, diced onion

SMOKED PAPRIKA SPICED 8.5
SWEETCORN RIBS

Plant based feta, pickled red onion,
chipotle salsa

for 2/ for 4

SLIDER PLATTER 25/45

Cheeseburger sliders to share,
KC BBQ and Buffalo dips, fries

WING PLATTER 30/50
Crispy chicken wings, served with blue
cheese, ranch and your choice of wing
sauce:

Buffalo BBQ

Korean Lemon pepper

BUFFALO 14

Hot Buffalo sauce, celery, chives and
a choice of blue cheese or ranch dip

KC BBQ 14
Kansas City style BBQ sauce,

French’s mustard mayonnaise,

pickled red onion, gherkins

WASABI PEAS

5
CHILLI CRACKER MIX

VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED

HUMMUS 7
Sumac, sesame, grilled flatbread

SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY SQUID 9.5

Sriracha mayonnaise, chilli, lime

MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES 8.5
Parmesan, Ve-du-ya® mayonnaise
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDERS 8.5

Buffalo hot honey

IMPOSSIBLE™ “CHICKEN” NUGGETS 9.5
Choice of KC BBQ or Buffalo sauce

for 2/ for 4

SNACK PLATTER 25/45
Padrén peppers, crispy squid,
buttermilk chicken tenders,
Impossible™ “chicken” nuggets,

mac & cheese croquettes, fries

ALL THE FRIES! 15
Classic fries, curly and sweet

potato, nacho cheese sauce,

diced onion, jalapefos

KOREAN 14

Gochujang red pepper sauce,
spring onions, sesame seeds,
red chilli, coriander

LEMON PEPPER 14
Lemon pepper seasoning,
parsley, grilled lemon

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Our dish
names don’t always mention every ingredient. Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and
for full allergen information please ask for the manager or go to northwoodsportspub.com

Antica Sambuca White
Tequila Rose

Fireball Cinnamon
Antica Sambuca Black

SHOTS

25ML
4.6
4.6
5.1
5.6

Cointreau

Baby Guinness
Jagerbomb

Cazcabel Tequila Coffee

SPIRITS COLLECTION

Whitney & Neil Blood Orange
Tanqueray

Sipsmiths

Hendrick’s

Slingsby Rhubarb

The Botanist

Pink Pepper

Ealing

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Monkey 47

ElJimador Silver

El Recuerdo Joven Mezcal
818 Blanco

818 Reposado

Ketel One
Black Cow
Sipsmith
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Hennessy VS

6.1
6.4
6.6
6.6
71
71
7.6
7.85
7.85
8.35

6.8

7.5

6.4
6.6
6.6
71
7.6

7.6

Mount Gay Eclipse
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Spirited Union Spiced
Goslings Black Seal
Abelha Cachaca

Duppy Share Spiced
Hawksbill Mango Spiced
Spirited Union Coconut

Slane Irish

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Laphroig 10y

Highland Park 12yr

Arran 10yr

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Macallan 12yr

Oban 14yr

Jack Daniel’s
Buffalo Trace
WhistlePig PiggyBack 6yr Rye

25ML
5.6

7.35

5.1
5.5
5.6
5.6
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

6.6
7.6
7.85
8.1
8.35
9.85
9.85

5.6
5.85
8.1




SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

125ml Btl
Extra dry, Veneto, Italy NV 6.7 32
Kent, England NV 121 58
Cuvée Royale, Brut, Champagne, France NV 13.6 65
Brut, Champagne, France NV 80
Special Cuvée, Brut, Champagne, France NV 100
Extra dry, Treviso, ltaly 8 38
La Cuvée Rosé, Brut, Champagne, France NV 130
Espresso 3.5/3.9  English Breakfast 3.5
Macchiato 3.5/3.9 Earl Grey 3.5
Americano 3.9 Peppermint 3.5
Cappuccino 3.9  Chamomile 3.5
Latte 3.9 Green Tea 3.5
Flat white 3.9 Fresh mint 3.5
Mocha 3.9
Hot chocolate 3.9
Orange, Apple, Tomato 2.9
Cranberry Pineapple 3.2
Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 3.7
Schweppes Ginger Beer/Ginger Ale 27
Lemonade / Bitter Lemon
Tonic / Slimline Tonic, Soda
Red Bull / Sugar Free / Tropical / Watermelon 4.2

BEER AND CIDER

Lager 4.1%
Medium Cider 4.5%
Lager 5%
Lager 4.4%
Lager 4.6%
Stout 4.1%
Pale Ale 4.2%
Lager 4.4%
Session IPA, England 4.3%

Lager 0% (330my)
Lager 5% (330m)
[PA 0% (330m1)
Lager 4.2% (330m)
Lager 4.7% (330m1)
Lager 4.6% (330m1)
Unfiltered Lager 0.5% (330m1)
Lager 4.6% (330m1)

(500mL)
Kiwi & Lime / Strawberry & Apple, Cider 4%

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill.

PINT
6.1

6.1

6.5
6.6
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
7.2

4.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
6.2
6.4

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask

for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com




COCKTAILS
|

COCONUT & PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI

Spirited Union Coconut rum, coconut,
pineapple, lime

TARTAN MAPLE FASHIONED

Glenmorangie X Scotch, maple syrup,
bitter

APEROL SPRITZ | 11

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

MARGARITA | 11

ElJimador tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,
cane sugar

ZOMBIE | 11

Mount Gay Eclipse rum, Bacardi Blanca
rum, Wray & Nephew rum, Spirited
Union Good Spice rum, Velvet Falernum,
Absinth, lime, grapefruit, grenadine,
sugar, Angostura Bitter

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 1 11

Ketel One vodka, Chinola passion fruit
liqueur, passion fruit purée, passion
fruit, vanilla, prosecco

RUM PUNCH | 11

Spirited Union Coconut rum, Hawksbill

Spiced Mango rum, Mount Gay Eclipse

rum, pineapple, lime, watermelon syrup,
grated nutmeg

ESPRESSO MARTINI | 11

Ketel One vodka, Borghetti coffee
liqueur, cold brew coffee, vanilla

MOJITO 1 M

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime juice,
demerara sugar, mint, soda

NEGRONI | 11

Tanqueray gin, Antica Formula, Carpano
bitter

PEACH ICED TEA

Hennessy VS cognac, Spirited Union
Good Spice rum, peach liqueur, lemon,
Earl Grey tea, sugar

PAMPLEMOUSSE SOUR

Tanqueray 41.3% gin, grapefruit
liqueur, lemon, sugar

WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED | 11

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura
bitters, demerara sugar syrup

COSMOPOLITAN | 11

Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, lime juice,
cranberry juice

CAIPIRINHA | 11

Abelha Cachaca, fresh lime, sugar syrup

DARK & STORMY | 11

Goslings Black Seal rum, lime juice,
ginger beer

HENDRICK'S BRAMBLE | 11

Hendrick’s gin, lemon juice, blackberry
liqueur, sugar syrup, fresh blackberry

GINFIZZ1 1

Slingsby Rhubarb gin, fresh raspberry,
lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white,
soda water

VODKA RED BULL 1 15.7

Ketel One vodka, Tropical, Watermelon,
Sugar Free or Original Red Bull

2FO0R1

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
4 - 6:30PM

JUNI

WHITE WINE

El Campeon, Carifiena, Spain
Chéreau Carré, France
Andrea di Pec, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
La Viste, Cave de 'Ormarine, France

Stoneburn, Marlborough, New Zealand

RED WINE

Dama D Roca, Bodegas Paniza, Carifiena, Spain
Vitese, Colomba Bianca, Sicily, Italy
Chile
Hugonell, Spain

Piattelli Vineyards, Cafayate, Argentina

ROSE WINE

Tandem, Navarra, Spain
Chateau de "Aumérade, France

125ml glass is available on request

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill.

175ml
7
7.9
9
9.6

10.7

175ml

8.2

101
11.2

175ml

9.3

11

250ml
9.6
10.8
12.3
13.1

14.6

250ml
9.6

11.2
12.3
13.8
15.4

250ml

12.7

15

Btl
25
28
32
34

38

Btl
25
29
32
36
40

Btl

33

39

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask

for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com






