# DON'T GET CAUGHT OFFSIDE

# SECURE YOUR TABLE NOW FOR ALL THE BIG SPORTING EVENTS



follow us on Instagram for atmosphere, competitions & more

@Sport\_Ldn

# LOW ALCOHOL

# WINE

125ml 750ml

#### WEDNESDAY DOMAINE.

Tempranillo, Sanguine, UK < 0.5% abv

5 26

# NO ALCOHOL

125ml 750m

#### THOMSON & SCOTT.

Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay, UK, 0% abv

5.5 28

### DISTILLED ALCOHOL FREE

#### FERAGAIA, Free Spirit 0.0%

/1

A wild and refreshing depth of flavour distilled in Scotland's first alcohol-free distillery. Handcrafted from 14 local and responsibly sourced botanicals to create the original free spirit with zero sugar.

#### Perfect serves

- INTUNE, Pomegranate & Ginger CBD soda
- Schweppes, Ginger Ale
- Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda

#### **EVERLEAF.** Marine 0.0%

4.5

Crisp and refreshing. A blend of sustainably sourced botanicals including Bergamot, Sea Buckthorn and Kelp that deliver marine flavours and coastal qualities.

#### Perfect serves

- Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda
- INTUNE, Grapefruit & Mint CBD soda

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill.

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask
for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com

# NO&LOW ALCOHOL

# MIXERS

# INTUNE CBD 10MG (250ML) All-natural, vegan, sparkling fruit and botanical. - Grapefruit & Mint soda - Pomegranate & Ginger soda LEMONADE (275ML) - Fever-Tree, Sicilian Lemonade - Fever-Tree, Raspberry Lemonade SODA (200ML) - Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda - Fever-Tree, Blood Orange Soda - Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda

# BEERS & CIDERS

LUCKY SAINT Unfiltered Lager, UK, 0.5% 6 (330ml)
UNLTD IPA 0% 6 (330ml)
HEINEKEN 0.0 Lager 0% 5 (330ml)

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com









FROM 7 - 9PM

DOUBLE SPIRITS AT SINGLE PRICES 2 BOMBS FOR £8 Happy Hour'til 9PM DJ From 9PM

TUESDAYS ★ 5 - 9PM





FRIDAYS | 5 - 9PM

# FEELING PECKISH?

#### SNACKS 5 **ROSE HARISSA NUTS** WASABI PEAS CHILLI CRACKER MIX SMALLS & SNACKS (V) VEGETARIAN (PB) PLANT BASED PADRÓN PEPPERS (PB) 6 HUMMUS (PB) Smoked chilli salt Sumac, sesame, grilled flatbread 9 SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY SQUID 9.5 LOADED NACHOS (V) Yellow and blue corn nachos, Sriracha mayonnaise, chilli, lime guacamole, sour cream, salsa, MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES (V) 8.5 jalapeños, diced onion ADD CHILLI CON CARNE 2.5 Parmesan, Ve-du-ya® mayonnaise **BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDERS** 8.5 **SMOKED PAPRIKA SPICED** 8.5 SWEETCORN RIBS (PB) Buffalo hot honey Plant based feta, pickled red onion, IMPOSSIBLETM "CHICKEN" NUGGETS (PB) 9.5 chipotle salsa Choice of KC BBQ or Buffalo sauce SHARING DISHES for 2/for 4 for 2/ for 4 SLIDER PLATTER 25/45 **SNACK PLATTER** 25/45 Cheeseburger sliders to share, Padrón peppers, crispy squid, KC BBQ and Buffalo dips, fries buttermilk chicken tenders, Impossible™ "chicken" nuggets, WING PLATTER 30/50 mac & cheese croquettes, fries Crispy chicken wings, served with blue ALL THE FRIES! (V) 15 cheese, ranch and your choice of wing sauce: Classic fries, curly and sweet potato, nacho cheese sauce, Buffalo BBQ Korean Lemon pepper diced onion, jalapeños 450G OF CHICKEN WINGS, SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE -**BUFFALO** 14 **KOREAN** 14 Hot Buffalo sauce, celery, chives and Gochujang red pepper sauce, a choice of blue cheese or ranch dip spring onions, sesame seeds, red chilli, coriander KC BBQ 14 **LEMON PEPPER** 14 Kansas City style BBQ sauce. French's mustard mayonnaise, Lemon pepper seasoning, pickled red onion, gherkins parsley, grilled lemon

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Our dish names don't always mention every ingredient. Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask for the manager or go to northwoodsportspub.com

# SHOTS

25ML

SHOTS

Antica Sambuca White	4.6	Cointreau	5.6
Tequila Rose	4.6	Baby Guinness	6
Fireball Cinnamon	5.1	Jägerbomb	7
Antica Sambuca Black	5.6	Cazcabel Tequila Coffee	7.35
SPIR	IIS C	OLLECTION	
ALL	SPIRITS S	ERVED AS 25ML	
50ML AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST			
GIN		RUM	
Whitney & Neil Blood Orange	6.1	Mount Gay Eclipse	5.1
Tanqueray	6.4	Bacardi Carta Blanca	5.5
Sipsmiths	6.6	Spirited Union Spiced	5.6
Hendrick's	6.6	Goslings Black Seal	5.6
Slingsby Rhubarb	7.1	Abelha Cachaça	6.1
The Botanist	7.1	Duppy Share Spiced	6.1
Pink Pepper	7.6	Hawksbill Mango Spiced	6.1
Ealing	7.85	Spirited Union Coconut	6.1
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo	7.85		
Monkey 47	8.35		
		SCOTCH AND IRISH WHISK(E	) Y
TEQUILA		Slane Irish	5
El Jimador Silver	6	Johnnie Walker Black Label	6.6
El Recuerdo Joven Mezcal	6.8	Laphroig 10y	7.6
818 Blanco	7	Highland Park 12yr	7.85
818 Reposado	7.5	Arran 10yr	8.1
		Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	8.35
VODKA		Macallan 12yr	9.85
Ketel One	6.4	Oban 14yr	9.85
Black Cow	6.6		
Sipsmith	6.6		
Belvedere	7.1	AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Grey Goose	7.6	Jack Daniel's	5.6
		Buffalo Trace	5.85
		WhistlePig PiggyBack 6yr Rye	8.1
COGNAC AND BRANDY			
Hennessy VS	7.6		

# SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Btl
PROSECCO, BOSCO, CANAL GRANDO Extra dry, Veneto, Italy NV	6.7	32
CHAPEL DOWN Kent, England NV	12.1	58
JOSEPH PERRIER Cuvée Royale, Brut, Champagne, France NV	13.6	65
TAITTINGER Brut, Champagne, France NV		80
BOLLINGER Special Cuvée, Brut, Champagne, France NV		100
PROSECCO ROSÉ, ITA Extra dry, Treviso, Italy LAURENT-PERRIER	8	38
La Cuvée Rosé, Brut, Champagne, France NV		130

COFFEE		TE	A
Espresso single / double	3.5 / 3.9	English Breakfast	3.5
Macchiato single / double	3.5 / 3.9	Earl Grey	3.5
Americano	3.9	Peppermint	3.5
Cappuccino	3.9	Chamomile	3.5
Latte	3.9	Green Tea	3.5
Flat white	3.9	Fresh mint	3.5
Mocha	3.9		
Hot chocolate	3.9		

JUICES	
Orange, Apple, Tomato	2.9
Cranberry Pineapple	3.2
SOFTS	
Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero (330ML)	3.7
Schweppes Ginger Beer/Ginger Ale (125ml) Lemonade / Bitter Lemon (125ml) Tonic / Slimline Tonic, Soda (200ml)	2.7
Red Bull / Sugar Free / Tropical / Watermelon (250ml)	4.2

# BEER AND CIDER

#### FROM THE TAPS AND TANKS

PINT

AMSTEL Lager 4.1%	6.1
INCH'S Medium Cider 4.5%	6.1
HEINEKEN Lager 5%	6.5
CRUZCAMPO Lager 4.4%	6.6
BIRRA MORETTI Lager 4.6%	6.7
GUINNESS Stout 4.1%	6.7
BRIXTON RELIANCE Pale Ale 4.2%	6.7
BRIXTON COLDHARBOUR Lager 4.4%	6.7
BEAVERTOWN, NECK OIL Session IPA, England 4.3%	7.2
BOTTLES	
HEINEKEN 0.0 Lager 0% (330ML)	4.7
HEINEKEN Lager 5% (330ML)	5.7
UNLTD IPA 0% (330ml)	5.7
SOL Lager 4.2% (330ML)	5.7
PERONI RED Lager 4.7% (330ML)	5.7
ESTRELLA Lager 4.6% (330ML)	5.7
LUCKY SAINT Unfiltered Lager 0.5% (330ML)	5.7
MORETTI Lager 4.6% (330ML)	6.2

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill.

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask
for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com

OLD MOUT (500ML)

Kiwi & Lime / Strawberry & Apple, Cider 4%

# COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES | 11

#### **COCONUT & PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI**

Spirited Union Coconut rum, coconut, pineapple, lime

#### TARTAN MAPLE FASHIONED

Glenmorangie X Scotch, maple syrup, bitter

#### CLASSICS

APEROL SPRITZ | 11

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

#### MARGARITA | 11

El Jimador tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, cane sugar

#### ZOMBIE | 11

Mount Gay Eclipse rum, Bacardi Blanca rum, Wray & Nephew rum, Spirited Union Good Spice rum, Velvet Falernum, Absinth, lime, grapefruit, grenadine, sugar, Angostura Bitter

#### **PASSION FRUIT MARTINI | 11**

Ketel One vodka, Chinola passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit purée, passion fruit, vanilla, prosecco

#### **RUM PUNCH | 11**

Spirited Union Coconut rum, Hawksbill Spiced Mango rum, Mount Gay Eclipse rum, pineapple, lime, watermelon syrup, grated nutmeg

#### ESPRESSO MARTINI | 11

Ketel One vodka, Borghetti coffee liqueur, cold brew coffee, vanilla

#### **MOJITO** | 11

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime juice, demerara sugar, mint, soda

#### **NEGRONI | 11**

Tanqueray gin, Antica Formula, Carpano bitter

#### **PEACH ICED TEA**

Hennessy VS cognac, Spirited Union Good Spice rum, peach liqueur, lemon, Earl Grey tea, sugar

#### PAMPLEMOUSSE SOUR

Tanqueray 41.3% gin, grapefruit liqueur, lemon, sugar

#### WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED | 11

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura bitters, demerara sugar syrup

#### COSMOPOLITAN | 11

Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

#### CAIPIRINHA | 11

Abelha Cachaça, fresh lime, sugar syrup

#### DARK & STORMY | 11

Goslings Black Seal rum, lime juice, ginger beer

#### **HENDRICK'S BRAMBLE | 11**

Hendrick's gin, lemon juice, blackberry liqueur, sugar syrup, fresh blackberry

#### GIN FIZZ | 11

Slingsby Rhubarb gin, fresh raspberry, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white, soda water

#### **VODKA RED BULL | 15.7**

Ketel One vodka, Tropical, Watermelon, Sugar Free or Original Red Bull



# WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml

250ml

175ml 250ml

VIURA, El Campeon, Cariñena, Spain	7	9.6	25
MUSCADET SÈVRE ET MAINE, Chéreau Carré, France	7.9	10.8	28
PINOT GRIGIO, Andrea di Pec, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, It	taly 9	12.3	32
PICPOUL DE PINET, La Viste, Cave de l'Ormarine, Fran	nce 9.6	13.1	34
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Stoneburn, Marlborough, New Zea	aland 10.7	14.6	38

# **RED WINE**

	17 01110	2001111	Ditt
GARNACHA, Dama D Roca, Bodegas Paniza, Cariñena, Spain	7	9.6	25
NERO D'AVOLA, Vitese, Colomba Bianca, Sicily, Italy	8.2	11.2	29
PINOT NOIR, VIÑA EDMARA, Chile	9	12.3	32
RIOJA, RESERVA, Hugonell, Spain	10.1	13.8	36
MALBEC, CLASSIC, Piattelli Vineyards, Cafayate, Argentina	11.2	15.4	40

# **ROSÉ WINE**

CASUAL, Tandem, Navarra, Spain	9.3	12.7	33
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, Château de l'Aumérade, France	11	15	39

#### 125ml glass is available on request

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill.

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask
for the manager or go to northwoodlondon.com